
E I C S

Elami
International
Christian School

www.elamichristianschool.com
info@elamichristianschool.com

To nurture generations into their God ordained 
destinies and purposes.

To raise the next generation into competent world 
leaders by equipping them in academic excellence and 
using Biblical principles as our foundation.

Vision

Mission

Values:

Elami International Christian School (EICS) offers the 
Accelerated Christian Education (ACE) curriculum from 
Step by Step to Grade 12.
Elami is Hebrew for “God is my nation,” 

Motto:

Respect, Integrity, Commitment, & Excellence.

Soaring High



2025

0780257055

100,000/=

100,000/=

200,000/=

300,000/=

500,000/=

1,500,000/=

1,500,000/=

2,000,000/=

2,500,000/=

150,000/=Clubs (Chess, Swimming and
Instruments)

TUITIONTUITION BY GRADE

250,000/=ICDL (Grade 3 - Grade 12)

Grade 1 - Grade 6

Grade 7 - Grade 12


