



Elami International Christian School (EICS) offers the Accelerated Christian Education (ACE) curriculum from Step by Step to Grade 12.

Elami is Hebrew for "God is my nation,"

Vision

To nurture generations into their God ordained destinies and purposes.

Mission

To raise the next generation into competent world leaders by equipping them in academic excellence and using Biblical principles as our foundation.

Motto: Soaring High

Values: Respect, Integrity, Commitment, & Excellence.



<mark>Fees</mark> Structure 2025

PER TERM

ITEM	ONE TIME	TERMLY
Diagnostic test	100,000/=	
ABC's Test (4-5 years old)	100,000/=	
Registration/Admission fees	200,000/=	
Development Fees (Term 1 only)	300,000/=	
Uniforms	500,000/=	
ICDL (Grade 3 - Grade 12)		250,000/=
Clubs (Chess, Swimming and Instruments)		150,000/= (Each)

TUITION BY GRADE	TUITION
Step by Step - 3 to 4 years	1,500,000/=
Pre-school - 5 to 6 years	1,500,000/=
Grade 1 - Grade 6	2,000,000/=
Grade 7 - Grade 12	2,500,000/=

BANKING DETAILS



08322970007

Elami International Christian School

When more than 1 child is enrolled from the same family:

5% discount off 2nd child's tuition amount

CONTACTS US ON: 0780257055 | 0701618713

Find us at: Plot 1 Hesketh bell road Kololo Kampala, between Unicalo House and CDMI Church